
 
2241 Langhorne Road * Lynchburg VA 24501 * (434) 847-8050 * Fax (434) 847-6099 

  
 

PUBLIC NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 

 
Date:    May 21, 2013 
 
Title:    RFQ #2951 (Sedan Lease) 
 
Intended Contractor: Berglund Toyota 
 
Amount:   $8,566.92 total over life of lease (Toyota Camry) 
     
Total:    $8,566.92 
 
Contract Officer:  Jay Goding 

434-847-8050 x1269 
 
Comments: (1) 2013 Toyota Camry @ $237.97/mo each for 36 months @ 45K miles.  
All vehicles include a warranty of 36months/36K limited & 5yr 60K mile power train. All 
Toyota vehicles contain 2 years/25K mile free maintenance program that consists of 
free oil changes, tire rotations, and roadside assistance. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Posted: 5/21/13 
Removed:                


